ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
Euphoria
PND II
mm8GLASS
Model
Width
(X)
Height
(H)
TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.
PND II 100 L 1000-1010 1500 10008100-01-01L
PND II 100 R 1000-1010 1500 10008100-01-01R
PND II 110 L 1100-1110 1500 10008110-01-01L
PND II 110 R 1100-1110 1500 10008110-01-01R
PND II 120 L 1200-1210 1500 10008120-01-01L
PND II 120 R 1200-1210 1500 10008120-01-01R
PND II 130 L 1300-1310 1500 10008130-01-01L
PND II 130 R 1300-1310 1500 10008130-01-01R
PND II 140 L 1400-1410 1500 10008140-01-01L
PND II 140 R 1400-1410 1500 10008140-01-01R
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
1A
1B
6